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

EASY PAYMENTS
This house st 4081 Charles St. Will

make you a good home. Has 8 rooms, la
modern, complete, with hot water heat
and a small barn. Possession can he
given at once. See It now, then call

CREIGH, SONS & COMPANY,
Douslasa 200. &og Bee Bldg.

BFiAllTIFUL PRAIRIE PA RK.-2- 713

Ames Ave., 7 large rooms, bath and
Bleeping porch, screens and storm sash
throughout; south front, fine shade and
hedge. $100 cash and $10 monthly, from
responsible party. Keys at my resl-den-

B. J. Scannell, 2708 Fowler Ave.
Phones Doug. 898 or Colfax 8BU.

A FINE NEW HOME
Fnr short time we offer a fine mod-

ern home on N. 88th St, 7 rooms, east
front, nice lawn and trees, clear of
m Lmihrinm IS.fiiio. one-fift- h rash.

balance like rent This la a real bar
gain.

F. T. WALKER & COMPANY
Omaiia National Bank Bldg.

BUT FROM OWNER
Nice bungalow near prettiest

mile: oak finish: built-i-n features; full
cellar, coal and fruit room; sleeping
norch. sarace. Leaving city, will sell
right price. Terms. B. Q Douglas, 80M

Fowler Ave.
$1.S00 $200 CASH.

rooms, partly modern; full lot; fruit
trees; near Miller Park; close to school
and car.

Ci RANT. fiOLK AOKNT.
D. S3W. Coy. 4071. 211 Brandels Thea

MulU'.K.N, 7 rooms, 4 closets, bath room.
pantry with built-i- n china closet, large
basement, hot and cold water, tyaore
of ground, well, set to fruit Phone
Benson 530-- or cell at 8209 N. 67th St.

GOOD HOME
RlT-roo- m bunraloW. all modern. 4108

North 21st. Phone owner, Colfax 22M.

house and 8 lots for sale cheap.
Will take good team on part payment.
Call 4t23 N. IRth Bt. Phone Colfax VM.

FOR SALIC Strictly modern,
house; hot. water heat; south front lot
Price. $7,000. Phone Douglas 1818.

$5O-$6- 00 cash will buy a all
modern house, witn run 101. mo raraer.

J. B. ROBINSON,
443 Bee. P. $WT .

GENUINE BARGAIN
I have house, city water, gas;

lot 60x127; will take $100 for my $476
equity; balance $1,900; $21 monthly pay
ments, write wo, nee.

BUNGALOW, 6 large rooms, new and
modern, oak finish, corner lot on
paved street, on Sherman Ave. car line.
Tia ana Ames, weosier zs.

NEAR HAPPY HOLLOW!
8 rooms, modem, two lots, good barn;

nt owner says mske price
that will sell It. Bee 11s.

F. D, WRAP, 310 S. 18t h St., Wesd Bldg
CORNER, close In, with 3 houses.. Rent

860. Price $6,600.
S. P. BOSTWlOrC SON, SCO Bee Bldg.

NEW HOUSE

18th, Between Lake and Ohio.

Peculiar circumstances enable me as
owner to sell this flue modern house;
brick first story, frame above, with
lot 42 ',4x1 26 feet, to an alley, at more
than $600 less than P. has Just cost.

THOS. F. HALL,
433 Ramge Bldg. , Douglas 7406.

1 ACRK, r. mod. house; fine fruit;
close to car, located 3207 Redlck Ave.;
price $4,2iiO; $1,000 cash, bal. $36 per mo.
William coirax, i. iiio.

CHtilCU modern residence, H
block west of Miller Park, worth $4.60o;
considerably less will buy It Very
easy terms.

R. H. LANPERYOU,
202 Neville Blk. Doug. 676B.

ONK ACRE,
well Improved; neat, nearly new

and bath; very large attic,
floored for 3 large rooms; full base-
ment, best furnace; all kinds fruit and
berries; equipped for chicken ranch;
finest view In city; also, cheapest acre
offered. Price, 4,2fX; $1,000 cash, bal-
ance like rent. Have two standing of-
fers at above price with $000 down, but
owner must have $1,000 down to swing
deal; t blocks from best car line. For
further Information, "'

Phone Douglas 1510. or call suite 702-- 4

'Keellne Bldg., 17th and Harney, Will-la- m

Colfax.
oath.

HANSCOM PARK
We have a beautiful new stucco

residence with large living room,
beam celling, fireplace, built-i- n book
cases; dining room with bullt-l- n side-
board, quartered white oak wains-
coting below plate-rail- ; kitchen with
bullt-l- n cabinet; butler's pantry be-

tween kitchen end dining room with
bullt-l- n cupboard; table leaf closet,
dust and clothes chute; rooms on
first floor finished In oak; second
floor has four large bedrooms with
mirror doors: bath room with tiled
floor, equipped with bath tub, pedes-
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